
歴代入賞者

第15回 100K　男子 100K　女子
吉田　隆太
宮城　　要
中島　一人

１位
２位
３位

 7:59:46
 8:20:19
 8:28:52

早瀬 美智子
高橋 えりか
若木 くるみ

１位
２位
３位

 9:58:26
10:50:38
11:08:52

88K　男子 88K　女子
稲次　寿史
木下　秀成
番匠　正憲

１位
２位
３位

 7:28:40
 7:31:39
 7:41:44

上川　裕子
長谷川梨花
藤田　直美

１位
２位
３位

 8:49:03
 9:18:44
 9:40:25

66K　男子 66K　女子
柿原　貴次
山田　　朗
今村　公治

１位
２位
３位

 5:23:25
 5:44:25
 6:09:11

納　　麻美
辻井　千恵
本田　牧子

１位
２位
３位

 6:03:32
 6:21:18
 6:52:15

第15回～第 20回
第 22回、第 25回～第 27回

32歳
41歳
30歳

47歳
37歳
27歳

39歳
34歳
43歳

38歳
34歳
54歳

53歳
52歳
33歳

31歳
32歳
34歳

44K　男子 44K　女子
中野　正道
遊川　恵治
市井　禎人

１位
２位
３位

 3:08:33
 3:16:08
 3:18:41

山口みゆき
藤村　恭子
井上みどり

１位
２位
３位

 3:43:16
 4:09:04
 4:15:07

41歳
38歳
38歳

47歳
36歳
49歳

第16回 100K　男子 100K　女子
吉田　隆太
宮城　　要
中山　武仁

１位
２位
３位

 8:04:50
8:30:58
8:54:33

早瀬美智子
澤野　千春
海野　房江

１位
２位
３位

 10:09:16
11:33:37
11:49:17

88K　男子 88K　女子
稲次　寿史
藤沖　春美
番匠　正憲

１位
２位
３位

 7:19:12
8:09:12
8:19:12

上川　裕子
本田　牧子
田中　　薫

１位
２位
３位

 9:03:08
9:28:26
9:45:15

66K　男子 66K　女子
前川　　裕
安田　　遊
宗石　和久

１位
２位
３位

 5:01:59
5:08:21
5:14:14

辻井　千恵
井上みどり
岩本　美紀

１位
２位
３位

 6:57:33
6:49:37
6:54:54

33歳
42歳
35歳

48歳
47歳
51歳

40歳
52歳
44歳

39歳
35歳
48歳

38歳
28歳
31歳

33歳
50歳
37歳

44K　男子 44K　女子
宮本　匡史
大戸　直樹
高橋　清二

１位
２位
３位

 3:15:02
3:26:49
3:43:11

山口みゆき
野村　泰子
市川　実季

１位
２位
３位

 3：43：55
4：08：04
4：21：07

34歳
31歳
50歳

48歳
48歳
24歳



第17回 100K　男子 100K　女子
吉田　隆太
井上　隆史
中山　武仁

１位
２位
３位

 7:49:48
8:18:23
8:25:26

岩本　美紀
澤野　千春
不破　史子

１位
２位
３位

 10:30:33
11:26:40
11:36:14

88K　男子 88K　女子
安田　遊
稲次　寿史
三原　謙二

１位
２位
３位

 6:41:12
7:05:02
8:04:58

納　　麻美
上川　裕子
松下　直子

１位
２位
３位

 8:12:29
9:29:36
9:33:53

66K　男子 66K　女子
野本　智司
柿崎　敬也
阿部新太郎

１位
２位
３位

 5:20:25
5:29:44
5:51:52

橋本　良子
山下　智子
潮見妃呂乃

１位
２位
３位

 6:21:42
6:31:59
6:38:07

34歳
31歳
36歳

38歳
48歳
49歳

29歳
41歳
46歳

32歳
40歳
53歳

46歳
27歳
30歳

48歳
33歳
33歳

44K　男子 44K　女子
遊川　恵治
大戸　直樹
余村　直彦

１位
２位
３位

 3:12:05
3:20:20
3:21:36

山口みゆき
市川　実季
中村　美穂

１位
２位
３位

 3：55：52
4:07:44
4:21:37

40歳
32歳
29歳

49歳
25歳
39歳

第18回 100K　男子 100K　女子
吉田　隆太
竹之内正臣
佐藤　雅昭

１位
２位
３位

 7:52:27
8:17:39
8:21:15

水内喜美代
松下　直子
西村　京子

１位
２位
３位

 10:26:25
11:05:24
11:08:00

88K　男子 88K　女子
安田　　遊
吉住　晃一
池田　典彦

１位
２位
３位

 7:44:48
8:16:12
8:27:11

納　　麻美
本田　牧子
藤井　幹子

１位
２位
３位

 8:04:48
9:14:40
9:52:06

66K　男子 66K　女子
宮垣　浩平
野本　智司
赤池　克史

１位
２位
３位

 5:22:20
5:42:29
5:46:31

橋本　良子
石戸　敦子
山下　智子

１位
２位
３位

 5:55:57
6:48:24
6:48:52

35歳
35歳
30歳

48歳
54歳
33歳

30歳
42歳
40歳

32歳
37歳
44歳

32歳
47歳
34歳

48歳
43歳
34歳

44K　男子 44K　女子
小寺　晃弘
小野　喜之
須賀　洋之

１位
２位
３位

 3:03:19
3:05:12
3:15:40

山口みゆき
市川　実季
染川　明美

１位
２位
３位

 3:49:51
4:13:55
4:18:38

29歳
37歳
29歳

50歳
26歳
55歳



第19回 100K　男子 100K　女子
市坪　和也
澤田　邦彦
赤池　克史

１位
２位
３位

  8:26:23
 9:00:07
 9:16:37

土居　　綾
岡　　里美
土肥　泰子

１位
２位
３位

 10:00:26
10:14:06
10:16:43

88K　男子 88K　女子
安田　　遊
番匠　正憲
寺崎　　均

１位
２位
３位

  7:33:34
 7:54:22
 8:35:49

納　　麻美
本田　牧子
藤井　幹子

１位
２位
３位

  8:19:45
 9:02:50
 9:40:21

66K　男子 66K　女子
永山　　敬
野本　智司
関目　　正

１位
２位
３位

  5:24:40
 5:27:19
 5:51:54

橋本　良子
樫本　実季
福本かおり

１位
２位
３位

  6:04:42
 6:38:27
 6:43:11

33
30
35

31
47
43

37
48
46

44K　男子 44K　女子
小寺　晃弘
中川　恭伸
余村　直彦

１位
２位
３位

  3:08:09
 3:21:32
 3:22:03

山口みゆき
佐藤　陽子
田中　鈴子

１位
２位
３位

  3:55:59
 4:10:40
 4:35:32

30
41
31

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

34
49
41

35
38
45

50
27
43

51
32
34

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

34
37
49

32
38
44

42
47
30

28
40
42

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

37
27
48

47
42
57

44
43
31

52
42
40

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

第20回

100K　男子 100K　女子
宮垣　浩平
鈴木浩太郎
蔵本　康孝

１位
２位
３位

 7:55:36
8:54:47
9:07:15

臼杵　裕子
柳村　香菜
早野　早苗

１位
２位
３位

 11:06:03
11:39:15
11:46:32

37
34
33

歳
歳
歳

35
39
42

歳
歳
歳

120K　男子 120K　女子
吉田　隆太
市坪　和也
赤松　　亮

１位
２位
３位

 9:41:19
10:16:54
10:33:32

土居　　綾
眞鍋　朋子
土肥　泰子

１位
２位
３位

 12:02:57
12:09:44
12:36:42

88K　男子 88K　女子
安田　　遊
野口　将司
三原　大輔

１位
２位
３位

 6:51:41
7:16:56
7:40:32

伊藤　直子
中村　美穂
小島　政代

１位
２位
３位

 9:42:41
9:46:17
9:54:45

66K　男子 66K　女子
井上　昌輝
関目　　正
田中　信弘

１位
２位
３位

 5:17:21
5:35:16
5:37:44

福本かおり
森川美恵子
三島　陽子

１位
２位
３位

 6:35:09
6:36:16
6:48:41

44K　男子 44K　女子
夜久　幸希
島田　和久
中川　泰伸

１位
２位
３位

 3:15:48
3:21:07
3:23:21

山口みゆき
伊藤　絵美
加藤　一美

１位
２位
３位

 3:54:11
3:55:31
4:07:38



第22回 100K　男子 100K　女子
吉田　隆太
池野田和行
生田　貴裕

１位
２位
３位

  7:53:05
8:19:48
8:32:02

土肥　泰子
土居　　綾
眞鍋　朋子

１位
２位
３位

 9:33:32
9:51:00
10:06:43

88K　男子 88K　女子
野口　将司
安田　　遊
番匠　正憲

１位
２位
３位

  7:45:48
8:16:07
8:27:49

浅田美有紀
萬代ゆかり
久野　淳子

１位
２位
３位

  9:43:23
10:06:58
10:15:42

66K　男子 66K　女子
関目　　正
松田　和磨
田中　　彰

１位
２位
３位

  5:32:29
5:46:34
6:09:27

福本かおり
田中　鈴子
森川美恵子

１位
２位
３位

  6:41:18
6:52:57
6:58:42

39
41
36

40
34
50

49
26
45

44K　男子 44K　女子
宮脇　信行
夜久　幸希
堀上　賢二

１位
２位
３位

  3:28:52
3:32:08
3:32:24

納　　麻美
山口みゆき
鹿谷　千恵

１位
２位
３位

  3:55:23
4:10:00
4:12:02

49
30
44

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

44
37
41

54
43
55

46
37
45

38
54
37

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

43
33
51

44
40
40

42
45
37

40
47
40

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

55
25
41

54
43
55

62
50
37

42
43
30

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

歳
歳
歳

第25回

第26回 100K　男子 100K　女子
吉田　隆太
豊島　正士
原　　良和

１位
２位
３位

 7:52:33
7:56:47
8:23:21

木下　久美
石橋みさと
鹿谷　千恵

１位
２位
３位

 9:43:47
10:35:54
10:45:41

42
32
46

歳
歳
歳

28
42
49

歳
歳
歳

45K　男子 45K　女子
吉田　隆太
豊島　正士
浅見　義之

１位
２位
３位

 2:54:46
2:56:16
2:57:19

鴨川　成美
橋本　由利
福本かおり

１位
２位
３位

 3:26:58
3:38:54
3:45:48

88K　男子 88K　女子
野口　将司
服部　　崇
市坪　和也

１位
２位
３位

 8:10:17
8:19:44
8:32:57

浅田美有紀
伊藤　直子
金井　知香

１位
２位
３位

 9:11:08
9:35:10
9:48:54

66K　男子 66K　女子
赤池　克史
瀬戸口　誠
古家　　圭

１位
２位
３位

 5:08:29
5:40:32
6:03:25

松下　直子
福本かおり
三島　陽子

１位
２位
３位

 6:26:34
6:34:31
6:50:10

44K　男子 44K　女子
宮垣　浩平
浅見　義之
岡　　秀哲

１位
２位
３位

 2:54:16
2:56:39
3:00:57

納　　麻美
橋本　由利
森岡　未来

１位
２位
３位

 3:36:26
3:54:31
4:00:35

第27回 100K　男子 100K　女子
豊島　正士
水島　彰宏
澤田　邦彦

１位
２位
３位

  7:45:03
8:11:42
8:27:23

木下　久美
重枝　真理
西村　理恵

１位
２位
３位

 9:49:57
10:49:23
10:54:22

88K　男子 88K　女子
宮垣　浩平
竹内慎一郎
松原　克博

１位
２位
３位

  6:47:59
7:35:12
7:48:32

伊藤　直子
山野　典子
占部　詩麻

１位
２位
３位

  8:58:05
9:03:47
9:09:34

64K　男子 64K　女子
服部　　努
野田　悦郎
玉木　康博

１位
２位
３位

  5:36:41
5:39:00
5:39:58

髙橋　佳那
松下　直子
三島　陽子

１位
２位
３位

  6:01:03
6:12:56
6:15:06

43K　男子 43K　女子
浅見　義之
力石　明久
西尾　純

１位
２位
３位

  3:01:21
3:09:07
3:14:02

橋本　由利
納　　麻美
神脇　貴子

１位
２位
３位

  3:39:32
3:50:42
4:05:28


