# 歴代入賞者 第15回~第20回

## 第 15 回~第 20 回 第 22 回、第 25 回~第 27 回

第15回

		100K	男子				100K	女子	
1位	吉田	隆太	32歳	7:59:46		1位	早瀬 美智子	47歳	9:58:26
2位	宮城	要	41歳	8:20:19		2位	高橋 えりか	37歳	10:50:38
3位	中島	一人	30歳	8:28:52		3位	若木 くるみ	27歳	11:08:52
					ı				
		88K	男子				88K	女子	
1位	稲次	寿史	39歳	7:28:40		1位	上川 裕子	38歳	8:49:03
					l				

			88K	男子	
	1位	稲次	寿史	39歳	7:28:40
	2位	木下	秀成	34歳	7:31:39
	3位	番匠	正憲	43歳	7:41:44
Į					

マメ	ンフが火	1.20.40	1 177	/\\	TOJ	ンの成	0.49.03	ı
秀成	34歳	7:31:39	2位	長谷人	II梨花	34歳	9:18:44	
正憲	43歳	7:41:44	3位	藤田	直美	54歳	9:40:25	
								•
66K	男子				66K	女子		

		66K	男子	
1位	柿原	貴次	53歳	5:23:25
2位	ШШ	朗	52歳	5:44:25
3位	今村	公治	33歳	6:09:11

		66K	女子	
1位	納	麻美	31歳	6:03:32
2位	辻井	千恵	32歳	6:21:18
3位	本田	牧子	34歳	6:52:15

		44K	男子	
1位	中野	正道	41歳	3:08:33
2位	遊川	恵治	38歳	3:16:08
3位	市井	禎人	38歳	3:18:41

	44K	女子	
1位	山口みゆき	47歳	3:43:16
2位	藤村 恭子	36歳	4:09:04
3位	井上みどり	49歳	4:15:07

第16回

		100K	. 男子	
1位	吉田	隆太	33歳	8:04:50
2位	宮城	要	42歳	8:30:58
3位	中山	武仁	35歳	8:54:33

		100K	女子	
1位	早瀬美	<b>美智子</b>	48歳	10:09:16
2位	澤野	千春	47歳	11:33:37
3位	海野	房江	51歳	11:49:17

		88K	男子	
1位	稲次	寿史	40歳	7:19:12
2位	藤沖	春美	52歳	8:09:12
3位	番匠	正憲	44歳	8:19:12

		88K	女子	
1位	上川	裕子	39歳	9:03:08
2位	本田	牧子	35歳	9:28:26
3位	田中	薫	48歳	9:45:15

		66K	男子	
1位	前川	裕	38歳	5:01:59
2位	安田	遊	28歳	5:08:21
3位	宗石	和久	31歳	5:14:14

		66K	女子	
1位	辻井	千恵	33歳	6:57:33
2位	井上♂	などり	50歳	6:49:37
3位	岩本	美紀	37歳	6:54:54

		44K	男子	
1位	宮本	匡史	34歳	3:15:02
2位	大戸	直樹	31歳	3:26:49
3位	高橋	清二	50歳	3:43:11

		44K	女子	
1位	Ш□∂	みゆき	48歳	3:43:55
2位	野村	泰子	48歳	4:08:04
3位	市川	実季	24歳	4:21:07

第17回

第18回

		100K	男子					100K	女子	
1位	吉田	隆太	34歳	7:49:48		1位	岩本	美紀	38歳	10:30:33
2位	井上	隆史	31歳	8:18:23		2位	澤野	千春	48歳	11:26:40
3位	中山	武仁	36歳	8:25:26		3位	不破	史子	49歳	11:36:14
		88K	男子		]			88K	女子	
1位	安田	遊	29歳	6:41:12		1位	納	麻美	32歳	8:12:29
2位	稲次	寿史	41歳	7:05:02		2位	上川	裕子	40歳	9:29:36
3位	三原	謙二	46歳	8:04:58		3位	松下	直子	53歳	9:33:53
		66K	男子		]			66K	女子	
1位	野本	智司	 46歳	5:20:25		1位	橋本		 48歳	6:21:42
2位	野本 柿崎	留可 敬也	40 <u>咸</u> 27歳	5:20:25		2位	個本 山下	设于 智子	48 33歳	6:21:42
3位		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	30歳	5:51:52		3位		22万	33歳	6:38:07
214	אַנום ניינו		ンの成	3.31.32		214	/和元》	<u> Г</u>	ンプが火	0.30.07
		44K	男子					44K	女子	
1位	遊川	恵治	40歳	3:12:05		1位	Ш□∂	みゆき	49歳	3:55:52
2位	大戸	直樹	32歳	3:20:20		2位	市川	実季	25歳	4:07:44
3位	余村	直彦	29歳	3:21:36		3位	中村	美穂	39歳	4:21:37
		100K	男子					100K	女子	
1位	吉田	隆太	35歳	7:52:27		1位	水内層	喜美代	48歳	10:26:25
2位	竹之内	加斯	35歳	8:17:39		2位	松下	直子	54歳	11:05:24
3位	佐藤	雅昭	30歳	8:21:15		3位	西村	京子	33歳	11:08:00
		88K	男子					88K	女子	
1位	安田	遊	30歳	7:44:48	1	1位	納	麻美	32歳	8:04:48
2位	吉住	晃一	42歳	8:16:12		2位	本田	牧子	37歳	9:14:40
3位	池田	典彦	40歳	8:27:11		3位	藤井	幹子	44歳	9:52:06
		66K	男子		]			66K	女子	
1位	宮垣		 32歳	5:22:20		1位	橋本	良子	 48歳	5:55:57
2位	野本	智司	32歳 47歳	5:42:29		2位	石戸	敦子	43歳	6:48:24
3位	赤池	克史	34歳	5:46:31		3位	山下	智子	34歳	6:48:52
		111	甲マ		, ]			111	<b>ナ</b> フ	
		44K	男子		1			44K	女子	

1位 山口みゆき

2位 市川 実季

染川 明美

3位

50歳

26歳

55歳

3:49:51

4:13:55

4:18:38

L			44K	男子	
	1位	小寺	晃弘	29歳	3:03:19
	2位	小野	喜之	37歳	3:05:12
	3位	須賀	洋之	29歳	3:15:40

第19回

		100K	男子				100K	女子	
1位	市坪	和也	33歳	8:26:23	1位	土居	綾	34歳	10:00:26
2位	澤田	邦彦	30 歳	9:00:07	2位	岡	里美	49 歳	10:14:06
3位	赤池	克史	35 歳	9:16:37	3位	土肥	泰子	41歳	10:16:43
		88K	男子				88K	女子	
1位	安田	遊	31歳	7:33:34	1位	納	麻美	35歳	8:19:45
2位	番匠	正憲	47歳	7:54:22	2位	本田	牧子	38歳	9:02:50

		66K	男子	
1位	永山	敬	37歳	5:24:40
2位	野本	智司	48 歳	5:27:19
3位	関目	正	46 歳	5:51:54

3位 寺崎

均 43歳 8:35:49

		44K	男子	
1位	小寺	晃弘	30歳	3:08:09
2位	中川	恭伸	41歳	3:21:32
3位	余村	直彦	31歳	3:22:03

		66K	女子	
1位	橋本	良子	50 歳	6:04:42
2位	樫本	実季	27歳	6:38:27
3位	福本力	かおり	43歳	6:43:11

3位 藤井 幹子 45歳 9:40:21

		44K	女子	
1位	Ш□∂	みゆき	51歳	3:55:59
2位	佐藤	陽子	32歳	4:10:40
3位	田中	鈴子	34歳	4:35:32

第20回

		120K	男子	
1位	吉田	隆太	37歳	9:41:19
2位	市坪	和也	34歳	10:16:54
3位	赤松	亮	33歳	10:33:32

		100K	男子	
1位	宮垣	浩平	34歳	7:55:36
2位	鈴木淵	き太郎	37歳	8:54:47
3位	蔵本	康孝	49 歳	9:07:15

		88K	男子	
1位	安田	遊	32歳	6:51:41
2位	野口	将司	38歳	7:16:56
3位	三原	大輔	44歳	7:40:32
	2位	2位 野口	1位 安田 遊   2位 野口 将司   3位 三原 大輔	2位 野口 将司 38歳

		66K	男子	
1位	井上	昌輝	42 歳	5:17:21
2位	関目	正	47歳	5:35:16
3位	田中	信弘	30歳	5:37:44
	2位	2位 関目	1位 井上 昌輝 2位 関目 正	1位 井上 昌輝 42歳   2位 関目 正 47歳   3位 田中 信弘 30歳

4	44K 男子	
夜久 幸	幸希 28歳	3:15:48
島田 和	和久 40歳	3:21:07
中川 泰	泰伸 42 歳	3:23:21
島田和	和久 40歳	3:21:0

		120K	女子	
1位	土居	綾	35歳	12:02:57
2位	眞鍋	朋子	39歳	12:09:44
3位	土肥	泰子	42歳	12:36:42

1位	臼杵	裕子	37歳	11:06:03
2位	柳村	香菜	27歳	11:39:15
3位	早野	早苗	48歳	11:46:32

		88K	女子	
1位	伊藤	直子	47歳	9:42:41
2位	中村	美穂	42歳	9:46:17
3位	小島	政代	57歳	9:54:45

	66K	女子	
1位	福本かおり	44歳	6:35:09
2位	森川美恵子	43 歳	6:36:16
3位	三島 陽子	31歳	6:48:41

		44K	女子	
1位	Ш□∂	りゆき	52歳	3:54:11
2位	伊藤	絵美	42歳	3:55:31
3位	加藤	一美	40 歳	4:07:38

### 第22回

		100K	男子	
1位	吉田	隆太	39 歳	7:53:05
		日和行	41歳	8:19:48
3位	生田	貴裕	36 歳	8:32:02

		88K	男子	
1位	野口	将司	40 歳	7:45:48
2位	安田	遊	34 歳	8:16:07
3位	番匠	正憲	50 歳	8:27:49

		66K	男子	
1位	関目	正	49 歳	5:32:29
2位	松田	和磨	26 歳	5:46:34
3位	田中	彰	45 歳	6:09:27

		44K	男子	
1位	宮脇	信行	49 歳	3:28:52
2位	夜久	幸希	30 歳	3:32:08
3位	堀上	賢二	44 歳	3:32:24

	88K	女子	
1位	浅田美有紀	54歳	9:43:23
2位	萬代ゆかり	43歳	10:06:58
3位	久野 淳子	55歳	10:15:42

100K 女子 1位 土肥 泰子 44歳 9:33:32

綾 37歳 3位 眞鍋 朋子 41歳 10:06:43

9:51:00

2位 土居

	66K	女子	
1位	福本かおり	46歳	6:41:18
2位	田中 鈴子	37歳	6:52:57
3位	森川美恵子	45 歳	6:58:42

		44K	女子	
1位	納	麻美	38歳	3:55:23
2位	Ш□∂	みゆき	54 歳	4:10:00
3位	鹿谷	千恵	37歳	4:12:02

### 第25回

		45K	男子	
1位	吉田	隆太	42 歳	2:54:46
2位	豊島	正士	32 歳	2:56:16
3位	浅見	義之	46 歳	2:57:19

		45K	女子	
1位	鴨川	成美	28歳	3:26:58
2位	橋本	由利	42 歳	3:38:54
3位	福本かおり		49 歳	3:45:48

### 第26回

		100K	男子	
1位	吉田	隆太	43歳	7:52:33
2位	豊島	正士	33歳	7:56:47
3位	原	良和	51歳	8:23:21

		88K	男子	
1位	野口	将司	44 歳	8:10:17
2位	服部	崇	40 歳	8:19:44
3位	市坪	和也	40 歳	8:32:57

		66K	男子	
1位	赤池	克史	42 歳	5:08:29
2位	瀬戸□	〕誠	45 歳	5:40:32
3位	古家	圭	37歳	6:03:25

		44K	男子	
1位	宮垣	浩平	40 歳	2:54:16
2位	浅見	義之	47歳	2:56:39
3位	岡	秀哲	40 歳	3:00:57

		100K 女子				
1	位	木下	久美	55 歳	9:43:47	
2	位	石橋∂	りさと	25 歳	10:35:54	
3	位	鹿谷	千恵	41歳	10:45:41	

		88K	女子	
1位	浅田美	(有紀	54 歳	9:11:08
2位	伊藤	直子	43 歳	9:35:10
3位	金井	知香	55 歳	9:48:54

		66K	女子	
1位	松下	直子	62 歳	6:26:34
2位	福本な	かおり	50 歳	6:34:31
3位	三島	陽子	37歳	6:50:10

		44K	女子	
1位	納	麻美	42 歳	3:36:26
2位	橋本	由利	43 歳	3:54:31
3位	森岡	未来	30 歳	4:00:35

# 第27回

			100K	男子	
1 1	立	豊島	正士		7:45:03
2位	$\dot{\tau}$	水島	彰宏		8:11:42
3位	$\dot{\tau}$	澤田	邦彦		8:27:23

	88K 男子	
1位	宮垣 浩平	6:47:59
2位	竹内慎一郎	7:35:12
3位	松原 克博	7:48:32

		64K	男子	
1位	服部	努		5:36:41
2位	野田	悦郎		5:39:00
3位	玉木	康博		5:39:58

		43K	男子	
1位	浅見	義之		3:01:21
2位	力石	明久		3:09:07
3位	西尾	純		3:14:02

		100K	女子	
1位	木下	久美		9:49:57
2位	重枝	真理		10:49:23
3位	西村	理恵		10:54:22

		88K	女子	
1位	伊藤	直子		8:58:05
2位	山野	典子		9:03:47
3位	占部	詩麻		9:09:34

		64K	女子	
1位	髙橋	佳那		6:01:03
2位	松下	直子		6:12:56
3位	三島	陽子		6:15:06
	2位	2位 松下	1位 髙橋 佳那 2位 松下 直子	2位 松下 直子

		43K	女子	
1位	橋本	由利		3:39:32
2位	納	麻美		3:50:42
3位	神脇	貴子		4:05:28